Position

Senior Health Services
Programs Spec

Senior Service Assistant

Nutritionist

Senior Service Assistant

Senior Service Aide Hourly

Other Positions Held

City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Community
Services/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community
Services/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community
Services/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community
Services/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Community
Services/North
Berkeley/Community
Development

Total Wages

$86,024

$46,610

$36,249

$30,584

$1,230

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,316

$44,878

$36,225

$9,479

$0



