Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Health Services Programs Spec		Berkeley	Community Services/North Berkeley/Community Development	\$86,024	\$60,316
Senior Service Assistant		Berkeley	Community Services/North Berkeley/Community Development	\$46,610	\$44,878
Nutritionist		Berkeley	Community Services/North Berkeley/Community Development	\$36,249	\$36,225
Senior Service Assistant		Berkeley	Community Services/North Berkeley/Community Development	\$30,584	\$9,479
Senior Service Aide Hourly		Berkeley	Community Services/North Berkeley/Community Development	\$1,230	\$0